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TAJA MENDOZA WENDY
PEÑARANDA PRADO MAURICIO DANIEL
CHAVEZ LIMACHI NATALY ESTEFANIA
CARVAJAL BARRERA FRANZ RODOLFO
HUMEREZ VISCARRA CHRISTIAM HUMBERTO
EDA LAOS RICARDO NAOKI
GOITIA CABRERA JIMENA EVA
ALCAZAR MURIEL GASTON ALEJANDRO
MERCHAN PICO DIEGO ORLANDO
TORRICO PEREDO CARLA ABIGAIL
PEREZ GUEVARA WILMER
MONTOYA SEVERICH MARIA CECILIA
GUTIERREZ TALAVERA PERCY
SUBIETA CORDERO HERBERT ANDRES JORGE
FLORES SOTO HISOLDA MARCELA
MARISOL MENDOZA CALAMANI
MENDEZ  DE VACA DIEZ BLANCA ELENA
BERNAL VIERA DE ANTELO MARITZA
FLORES SOSA EUGENIA KATERINE
AYALA CANAZA GONZALO
BECERRA CAMPOS BEATRIZ
SILVETTI GUTIERREZ VDA. DE QUEVEDO RAQUE
MAMANI CALLE GONZALO
FLORES CALLE RICHARD
SAUCEDO MERCADO RAUL
JALDIN ZURITA ROXANA INGRID
TRIGOSSO VENARIO PABLO ROBERTO
MUNDARAY TORRES ANGEL RAFAEL
CHAVEZ SOLIZ MICHAEL MARCELO
ECHENIQUE ALPIRE MERY ROSA
BLANCO BALDIVIESO JORGE
FUERTES AZURDUY ELIANA
ANDRADE DE ROMERO LUCY OLGA
CATACORA MONTAÑO PABLO IGNACIO
CESPEDES MEDINA FABIOLA
CONTRERAS AGUILAR CARLOS FELIPE FLAVIO
QUETEGUARY CARTAGENA ROSA DANIELA
LUCANA NINA GUIDO ADAIR
QUISBERT SILVA JULIA PAULINA
GIL LIMA RONALD EDUARDO
LOPEZ ALVARADO JHENIER
PENA ARDAYA RUBEN DARIO
PARDAVE VEGA CARLOS DAVID
LIMACHI MAMANI JULIO CESAR
LU MA SHICHEN
HARVEY VALDEZ SUSAN ELIZABETH
MIRZOEVA  DE ESCALANTE SABINA
MOLINA CALDERON MANUEL PERCY
SILES GUARDIA ELISEO
MARTINEZ ROSAS HENRY IVAN
JUSTINIANO RODRIGUEZ CIRO
TORRICO RODRIGUEZ JACQUELINE MARINA
LEDEZMA FLORES ARIEL WILSON
LOPEZ MOCHIDUKY ROBERTO
JALDIN GAMBOA PAMELA WANDA
AGUILAR RICALDEZ ARIEL
JOHNSON BEDOYA LUIS CARLOS
CALLAHUARA MAMANI ELIANA
AVENDAÑO ROJAS AYDA  
RIOS CORDOVA SAUL

142590
188231
302592
318840
340755
204996
349801
396411
411786
149223
219390
305900
320502
69912
6356
286047
33985
46930
229901
292468
45855
99975
306396
403339
104867
311251
137453
37026
180968
394197
137274
232935
236715
32046
275452
330138
338
97923
174712
186635
205582
183749
270213
387015
41935
164984
45843
298831
96745
176619
302888
10548
109025
150889
345747
159567
229974
180438
8941
120143

10693229 TJ
4382916 CB
 6360125 SC
12735190 LP
4743297 LP
67005PE
6469924CB
4761041XX
11251821PE
9622336SC
5494546PE
4283533XX
1571784SC
2928010XX
4912206LP
13376609 LP
1489404-1CSC
1998713SC
5358821SC
7962242CB
4829723LP
1667353TJ
5375142SC
5193024CB
1563543SC
2862130 CB
2354350 LP
10761031 EX
5918552 CB
2963741 SC
1933956 LP
5070607 PO
2046629 LP
6143570 LP
11306918SC
6167074LP
10801865BE
13087487LP
3424961LP
13018884XX
5152559CB
5849617XX
11605357PE
9110747LP
3449933SC
2692539LP
5862351SC
4456781CB
952271CB
10931759LP
3857253SC
4414594 CB
3726434 CB
3455321 LP
3805463 CB
6452865 CB
4824654 LP
4612802 SC
6324941SC
3327867
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CARAZAS MONASTERIOS PAUL ROLANDO
CAMACHO TERCEROS PATRICIA ISABEL
SAAVEDRA GUTIERREZ LUCIANA
LUZIO RIVEROS RONALD
SORIA SOLIZ LEONARDO
TALAVERA RUIZ LUIS ALBERTO
RUIZ ARANDA MARIO ENRIQUE
PACHAJAYA MAMANI MERY
ARCHONDO LUJAN EDUARDO EMILIO
HERRERA RIVERA JANIS ANDREA
BENAVIDES ASCARRUNZ LORENA
Lucas Angelo de Souza
Rudy Fernando Cabezas Alcon
VARGAS CASTILLO PATRICIA ANGELICA
VILLCA RUBEN
ARAGON LOPEZ SALVADOR EDDY
ACHA QUEREJAZU MOIRA LORENA
LUIZAGA ARTEAGA GEMMA DELIA
ZABALA VISCARRA RODRIGO
COCA VIA RODRIGO ADRIAN
MASAY RAMOS WILLY FERNANDO
FUKUHARA KIMURA TSUTOMU
ZENTENO LOPEZ BEATRIZ SUSANA
OSINAGA CORRALES IRVING
ARCE CHALUP ELIANA
ZELAYA SIFUENTES ALICIA
REVOLLO ROJAS REBECA EVA
ROMERO CANIDO ENRIQUE ALEJANDRO
MAGNE SOTOMAYOR EDUARDO
ALBA TERCEROS DEYVI MISAEL
TOMAS ALCON JHIMMY VITALIANO
ISMAEL CUZMAR ISABEL MARGARITA
ROMAN CHURA RODRIGO
ZUGEL LINO PAUL ARIEL
CACERES JEREZ FERNANDO ENRIQUE
AVILA RAMIREZ JUAN PABLO
ARTEAGA RODRIGUEZ ANA KAREN
CHAVEZ SALCEDO DUSTIN DIEGO
ESPEJO TARQUI MARIO
ROJAS CARABALLO JOSSUA MAURICIO
OSCO TORREZ CRISTINA
LANDIVAR TOMICHA CARLOS
ANDREA ISABEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
ANA MONICA EGUEZ AVILA
CRISTIAN JESUS OLAZO INARRA
EYZAGUIRRE VALENZUELA MIRKO WALTER
LOZA CAMACHO GEOVANNA
BRANER VELARDE MARIBEL
BARREAL PEREZ ALEJANDRA
ARCE LEMA FEDERICO DAVID
DIAZ  VDA. DE URENDA MARIA TERESA
SCHAIMAN VACA NICOLE
RIC PARADA SALVADOR
DURAN TARIFA FEDRA JASMIN
CARDENAS ARGOTE MARTHA
PORTUGAL ZEBALLOS JAIME
GARRIDO GOMEZ ALEJANDRO ELIO
BARROS JARDI ALEXANDRE
ALARCON POL GABRIEL FERNANDO
CUSICANQUI MENDOZA ISRAEL MIGUEL

302679
145729
304161
49941
82873
232414
261030
208511
271841
42698
332861
185628
218522
158668
199727
278670
33300
41705
342278
149192
206185
345822
85982
122031
203951
83845
106299
162217
260632
162637
222188
91093
129174
142277
155600
242676
317622
305235
330922
69432
13442
57696
5149
329907
287567
27647
34967
90133
104848
120350
341304
123697
315206
1802
4541
28961
163385
329028
60022
214786

268603 LP
3362127 LP
2284043 LP
2375337XX
12986853SC
3193595SC
2469034LP
4377979LP
2335603LP
6837322LP
2642617LP
E-11606317
7952822
3336265LP
5191682CB
8189371SC
1100439CH
5248604CB
5871301SC
4319208LP
3928203SC
13208010SC
1831291 TJ
5353606 SC
6386353 SC
5378392 SC
6825837 LP
2714375 LP
2876891 CB
5222874CB
6134575 LP
821359 CB
11074761XX
8931785SC
3108604OR
3525025LP
7672784SC
6086490LP
4254779LP
6090668LP
2430867LP
6239455SC
5313974
32972611K
4009439
2304369LP
9030076SC
4578639SC
5973785LP
5783459TJ
300301LP
6303402SC
1504074SC
2642308 LP
7739017 SC
3653300 CH
5997451 LP
14748 PE
5268174 CB
13760266 LP
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VILLARPANDO SALAMANCA RAUL
PACHANO DAVILA ANGEL OMAR
MARTINEZ CRUZ MARCELO HONORATO
LOPEZ VALENZUELA MORELLA SUSANA
RUIZ MORALES SARAHY
SANZ SANTILLAN JOSE DANIEL
VALENZUELA CRUZ GABRIELA ESTHER
ALCONZ MONTANO GUSTAVO FERNANDO
SANJINES MEDINACELLY RUBEN
MONTECINOS OBREGON DAVID HAROLD
CLAURE IPORRE LUIS FERNANDO
TRAVERSO SANCHEZ FABIOLA FIORELLA
AYARDE NN IVANCA
ZABALA HURTADO GIOVANNA MERCEDES
SMITH VALENZUELA MARCELO ENRIQUE
NUÑEZ GUTIERREZ ERIKA CAROLA
LEPEUVE  SOPHIE NICOLE
SALCEDO RAMIREZ GUSTAVO MIGUEL
MORETTA TERRAZAS JOSE LUIS
ARAUJO IÑIGUEZ DANIEL
BERNACHI IVAN JESUS
LEON NUÑEZ FLAVIA
VEIZAGA ZURITA JAVIER
IBAÑEZ  DORA BEATRIZ
AGREDA NOGALES GABRIEL
CLAROS ARNEZ MAURICIO
BARRANCOS CLAROS CLAUDIO CRISTIAN
TARQUI ALBORNOZ LIMBERTH
ZUÑAGUA ALCON MAIR ANGELA
PALMA MONASTERIOS EFRAIN BENJAMIN
GUTIERREZ GONZALES DAVID MARCELO
CANELAS FIGUEROA GABRIEL ANTONIO
NINA QUISBERT MARIA CRISTINA
MASSY QUIROGA NELSON
BORDA MONTERO ROBERTO
SUAREZ RUIZ ANA JULIA
ORTUNO CATACORA PAOLA ALEJANDRA
CUETO ANGOLA MARIO ALFREDO
MIRANDA RONCAL ERICK ASTHENIO
GUIZADA QUIROZ CARMEN GABRIELA
FUENTES MOLLINEDO MAURICIO
RODRIGUEZ FERRUFINO VICTOR HUGO
MOREIRA GUAMAN LIZBETH SONIA
NOCHI  NAOKO
MERIDA PEÑARRIETA MAX RICARDO
FERNANDEZ MENDOZA AGAR ROSARIO
RIVERO PARADA MARIANELA
FLORES MACIAS BRENDA JHOSELYN
LIENDO VASQUEZ SEBASTIAN TOMAS
HIZA PFEIFFER GIULIANNA
YESANG MERINO GONZALO MANUEL
AYALA RIOS ESTEFANI
VIRUEZ FRANICHEVICH ALAN
VIDAL MONTAÑO HERNAN
ESCALERA ROMAN CLAUDIA TATIANA
GONZALEZ PIPER MARTIN
HUIDOBRO PEREZ ERIK OSMAR AHMED
ROBLES FLORES FELIX ROBERTO  
ECHEVARRIA DURAN BEGOÑA  
TANCARA QUISPE MIRIAM MARITZA  

173930
282720
196552
395387
188959
98398
179669
275610
166700
258607
376899
39363
82675
30784
117984
314582
113341
230906
321020
5382
11649
173275
234048
14451
146053
203946
65610
201610
287977
269772
321865
371557
299545
230399
191705
132819
138054
368426
85266
99429
53293
33064
246824
300980
115866
156541
93353
222996
89085
285307
318201
194372
217293
225334
26515
55092
202281
168573
224513
237995

2607011-1U LP
E-11611858 EX
4157036 TJ
2636243 LP
9777281 SC
3370268LP
6977248LP
6898979LP
497421LP
8306106XX
3083097OR
13393404LP
5031610TJ
3207758SC
3286871SC
6391466SC
16953630SC
6370055SC
3827296SC
4280763LP
3930566SC
7822129SC
6236944SC
2891217LP
3496830LP
4534120CB
5867634 SC
10331535CH
7046679LP
9226825
6659155PO
3390605LP
3434264LP
3092717-1COR
114705LP
8231166XX
4881178LP
9014695XX
2391702LP
7450862OR
5878704XX
3730873CB
4434191CB
E-006770
4480517CB
2737177OR
4547965SC
9113109LP
4740685
8255938
16765254
4521670
6302413
922844-1M
5297288
15723-1K
4790570
6856492
 1718482  
3350697  
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QUINTANILLA ORELLANA FABIOLA CARINA
ADUVIRI PORTUGAL VERONICA
RADA VIDANGOS LUIS ADOLFO
HUANCA QUISPE JUAN MAX
APARICIO GARCIA WALTER ANDRES
ORDONEZ SORUCO JORGE ALBERTO
SANDOVAL OPIMI LOURDES ANGELICA
CADIMA YOKOHAMA YUMI SHIZUKO
LLORENTI ROCHA ANA GABRIELA
PANTOJA PANTOJA DIANA
BENITEZ  DE JUSTINIANO SHIRLEY DEISY
BALANZA VILLEGAS JOSE ANTONIO
THAMES VON PUTTKAMER DEYKO ABIGAIL
ARCE ZAMBRANA TAMARA MARIA
BARRIOS DEL CASTILLO RICARDO DAVID
MAYUCO APONTE GERMAN
LOPEZ CHOQUE FREDDY
TORREZ VELASCO RODRIGO ALBERTO
SAAVEDRA PRUDENCIO MONICA CECILIA
ESCOBAR GUTIERREZ CARLOS VICENTE
LAURA GARZOFINO LORGIO LIMBERT
CASTRO ROSADO JOSE DANIEL
GONZALES LOWENTHAL MARCO MIGUEL
CAMACHO SEVERICH ISELA LESLIE
MOREIRA DA SILVA GABRIELA
FERRUFINO CARDOZO ROGER
HOCHSTATTER GARCIA HEIDY PAOLA INGE
CHOQUE SALVATIERRA KENDY PAOLA
ARZE VICTOR EDDY
DIEGO FLORES SANCHEZ
ALBA ROA GUISSEL PAOLA
SENSANO DE GARCIA JAQUELINE ROCIO
BOULANGER RODO SANDRA ELISABETH
VALVERDE FORTUN MIGUEL ANGEL
VIZA PACO ABDIAS ARMANDO
NAVA ZABALA ESTHER LIDIA
CALLISAYA LAFUENTE SERGIO FABIAN
CHIAPPE ARANGUREN MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MARIA JOSE
MEAVE CANQUI JUAN SAMUEL
RODRIGUEZ CRESPO JUAN PABLO
RAMIREZ TERRAZAS PEDRO LUIS
SILVA ANDREU GABRIELA PAOLA
OMAR UÑO VILLEGAS
PACHECO PATZI CLAUDIA ANDREA
BUCHON ZABALA EDWIN ADOLFO
MOLINA RIVERA YARUSKA SAMANTHA SHANTEL
VARGAS FLORES PAOLA ANDREA
URZAGASTI SALDIAS RODRIGO SEBASTIAN
BONILLA  DE CALLEJAS NORAH
PARADA ROBERTS VERONICA
RODRIGUEZ PEÑALOZA NELSON VICENTE
ZARATE CAZAS RICHARD
MAMANI ESPINOZA JOEL MARCOS
FERNANDEZ ALIPAZ ANDRES RAFAEL
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ NICOL KATERINE
CRUZ VILLA ALEX ZENON
ORELLANA LOPEZ JUAN EDGAR
MALDONADO ROMERO NAYDA MARGARITA
URQUIETA VILLA MARCO LINNEO

211654
381579
350894
171516
193929
265454
109935
120971
29333
37067
141282
33341
115821
58686
202459
207272
256390
22235
155605
229352
31014
213155
351493
18724
99601
138953
343403
48924
360936
4968
308042
275416
370680
213344
224490
242480
291267
165275
260302
176079
336207
355871
81935
89470
74648
344000
20968
239857
318218
168281
215407
210192
239059
435
153727
62124
273546
175716
89039
299596

2696314LP
8324103LP
3499705LP
4749618LP
2227773LP
1115383XX
9743316SC
8056829CB
6137416LP
3271160SC
4649542SC
4918452LP
7023341LP
5882658SC
2779585OR
10792470BE
4075150OR
4314048LP
3483284LP
784738CB
6113589LP
9396398CB
8737790CB
7929511CB
8143791SC
8305725LP
1113073CH
5375552
839049CB
6362270SC
9749751SC
1147159CH
4802533LP
1074814CH
6973391LP
3162519SC
7007478LP
3467680XX
9044684XX
6111448LP
4879161LP
2635979LP
3334006LP
3999099
4856961
9587403SC
4908436LP
5059676TJ
5857509SC
1961652SC
3949454SC
2396496LP
4010519PT
7081499LP
4864656LP
6467203CB
 8112296SC
7724690
75569681
3330282
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258
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260
261
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263
264
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TEJADA MIRANDA GUINA AUNOY
EVIA OCAMPO JHAMIL
ROCA VACA EMANUEL
OSINA CUEVAS CONSUELO CLAUDIA
OROZCO MARTINEZ BRENDA MILENKA
VILLCA VALLE ROSMERY
ALIAGA ROCABADO LOLY PAPUSHKA
BAZOALTO SALAMANCA ROLANDO GONZALO
ROMERO LOPEZ PATRICIA
MUNOZ LOPEZ CARMINA
BALCAZAR URQUIDI VERA CRUZ
MERCADO CALIZAYA ERICK GUSTAVO
APONTE ALVAREZ MARCO FLAVIO
PRUDENCIO GOZALVEZ XIMENA ISABEL
CARVAJAL CHAVEZ CARLOS ALEXIS
AJAVE TORRICO MADAI
REMICORP S.R.L.
MARCONI RIPA ALEJANDRO
RAMOS PINTO MARCIO
VALDIVIA ROCA PATRICIA BELEN
SIMOES DA SILVA GREYCE
QUITO CORDOVA JHESSIKA GERALDINE
DAVALOS DEL RIO ELIANA PATRICIA
GUTIERREZ ALDANA RAUL VLADIMIR
BARRIOS MORALES FATIMA
VILA ELIZABETH GUADALUPE  ORTIZ PEREZ VDA.DE
ARNEZ QUIROZ JHAMIL SERGIO
OIZUMI DIANARA OLIVIA ABUCHAIN  DE
TORO HASSENTEUFFEL JAVIER LIMBER
BARON CONDORI IGNACIO

355698
173130
188091
235678
399160
135857
246359
176327
325061
338985
434280
44267
74883
198280
255114
410629
86845
169984
469681
4666
175862
291739
485962
125175
173020
300503
482353
220409
224708
316388

2355766LP
6960606LP
3214676XX
5989696LP
7270754OR
3611294CB
3688427PO
3774247CB
6018421LP
3620241XX
4240116XX
4298418LP
8948644SC
2532382LP
8218273SC
8047581CB
393343029
2477476LP
5849902SC
6297367SC
E-17379025
8824921CB
2684698LP
3321474LP
3659877CH
339845LP
3801468CB
5618539BE
3652793CH
3627323
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